
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198411080002
35780

11/08/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

10 485

198502140000
35240

02/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

11 114

198609160002
49130

09/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

15 43

198911070003
15990

11/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOLMAR &
ASSOCIATES

24 199

199110110003
04790

10/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINKLETON,
LARRY

29 704

198503120000
55890

03/12/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

11 264

198607240001
92520

07/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

14 833

198609160002
49480

09/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

15 43


