Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	RoleFilter	= 1,0; Par	ty Role= D	Debtor; Na	me= 1ST /	ALABAMA	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198411080002 35780	11/08/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	10	485				
198502140000 35240	02/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	11	114				
198609160002 49130	09/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	15	43				
198911070003 15990	11/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOLMAR & ASSOCIATES	24	199				
199110110003 04790	10/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINKLETON, LARRY	29	704				
198503120000 55890	03/12/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	11	264				
198607240001 92520	07/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	14	833				
198609160002 49480	09/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	15	43				